PART NO. WIDTH "W"
COVER TAPE WIDTH "W"
Original for pre- launch request (CO 12-0131)0 10/23/2012 NSU
HEAT ACTIVATED ADHESIVE THIS SIDE
(Static Dissipative Sealant Layer)
Thickness
HUCxxxx-yyy or
HUCxxxx-yyyy

5.3
± 0.15.4
5.5 ± 0.1
9.39.3 ± 0.1
± 0.1
± 0.19.5 9.5
13.313.3 ± 0.1
± 0.1
± 0.113.5 13.5
± 0.1
± 0.1
± 0.1
± 0.121.021.0
± 0.121.521.5
Part Number Width (mm) Length (M)
HUC0053(-yyy/-yyyy) 5.3
5.4HUC0054(-yyy/-yyyy)
HUC0055(-yyy/-yyyy) 5.5
9.2HUC0092(-yyy/-yyyy)
HUC0093(-yyy/-yyyy) 9.3
9.5HUC0095(-yyy/-yyyy)
HUC0133(-yyy/-yyyy) 13.3
13.5HUC0135(-yyy/-yyyy)
HUC0213(-yyy/-yyyy) 21.3
25.5HUC0255(-yyy/-yyyy)
37.5HUC0375(-yyy/-yyyy)
49.5HUC0495(-yyy/-yyyy)
200, 300, 500,
750 and 1,000
...etc.
HUC0131(-yyy/-yyyy) 13.1
HUC0210(-yyy/-yyyy) 21.0
HUC0215(-yyy/-yyyy) 21.5
Add additional width type for 13.1mm, 21.0mm and 21.5mm
per reqeustor; Remove overall (roll) diameter info. per
requestor since not required as the tape thickness is already
controlled (The reqeustor info. refer to CO 16-0024)